1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB25AM PUT/TEC 1AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB25AM PUT/TEC 1AM Start Time: 06:25 am Total Riders: 73
Bus: B025 End Time: 07:00 am Max Load: 73
Driver: Total Time: 34:39 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.79 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:25am START Tremont St@Carlos St 3
6:27 am STOP Tremont St @ Second St 3
6:29 am STOP Page Bl @ Bray St 4
6:32am STOP Curve St @ Page Bl 5
6:36 am STOP East St @ Bowles Pk 17
6:41 am STOP Windemere St@ Page Bl 12
6:44 am STOP St James BI@EIPaso St 9
6:48am END Saint James Ave @ Corona St 20
7:00am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 73
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB26AM PUT/TEC 2AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB26AM PUT/TEC 2AM Start Time: Total Riders: 51
Bus: B026 End Time: Max Load: 51
Driver: Total Time: Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:30 am START Carew St @ Windemere St 16
6:34am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 8
6:36 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 12
6:40 am STOP Carew St @ Merrimac Ave 1
6:41 am STOP Carew St @ Eddy St 14
6:54 am END High School of Science & Technology 21
7:00am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 30
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB27A PUT/TEC 3AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM

Route: BB27A PUT/TEC 3AM
Bus: B027

Driver:

Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:23am START

Start Time: 06:23 am
End Time: 07:00 am
Total Time: 36:30
Distance: 4.04 mi.
Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

6:28 am
6:31 am
6:34 am
6:36 am
6:51 am
7:00 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

Liberty St@Newbury St
Liberty St @ Phoenix St
Phoenix Te@Kendall St
Freeman Te @ Carew St
Carew St @ Newbury St

High School of Science & Technology

PUTNAM / SCI-TECH

Total Riders: 80
Max Load: 80
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off

18
12
11
6
33

37

43




1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB28A PUT/TEC 4AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB28A PUT/TEC 4AM Start Time: 06:33 am Total Riders: 51
Bus: B028 End Time: 07:00 am Max Load: 51
Driver: Total Time: 26:07 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.91 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:33am START Holly St @ Hampden St 6
6:37 am STOP Main St IO @ Cedar St 10 34
6:45am END Milton St @ Goodwin St 11
7:00am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 51
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB29AM PUT/TEC 5AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB29AM PUT/TEC 5AM Start Time: 06:26 am Total Riders: 62
Bus: B029 End Time: 07:05am Max Load: 62
Driver: Total Time: 38:58 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 10.04 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:26 am START Hampden St IO@Myrtle St 10 4
6:27 am STOP Oak St |0 @ Berkshire St 10
6:30am STOP Oak St 10 @ Goodwin St 6
6:32am STOP Goodwin St @ Layzon Brothers Rd 13
6:35am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 8
6:38am STOP Page BI@Albert Ave 6
6:40am STOP Dubois St @ Pasco Rd 2
6:44 am STOP Goodwin St@Parker St 4
6:47 am STOP Parker St across from Kazbeck St 5
6:49 am END PARKER ST @ Kosciusko St 4
7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 62
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB30A PUT/TEC 6AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB30A PUT/TEC 6AM Start Time: 06:23 am Total Riders: 59
Bus: B030 End Time: 07:00 am Max Load: 59
Driver: Total Time: 36:30 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 7.89 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off

6:23am START
6:26 am STOP
6:30am STOP
6:31am STOP
6:35am STOP
6:38am STOP
6:41 am STOP
6:43am STOP
6:45am STOP
6:48am STOP
6:51am END
7:00am DEST

Berkshire Ave@Homestead Ave
Berkshire Ave @ Dutton St
1354 Berkshire Ave

1340/1342 Berkshire Ave
Harvey St @ Davenport St
Boston Rd @ Wallace St
Boston Rd @ Slater Ave

Boston Rd @ Mobilehome Wy
Boston Rd @ Wrentham Rd
Boston Rd @ Tavistock St
Boston Rd@Brandon Ave
PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 59

QU0 WOWORr Rk, WO




1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB31AM PUT/TEC 7AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM

Route: BB31AM PUT/TEC 7AM Start Time: 06:08 am Total Riders: 57
Bus: BO031 End Time: 07:05 am Max Load: 57
Driver: Total Time: 56:30 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 12.73 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:08 am START PARKER ST@Hermitage Dr 6
6:12am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 3
6:14 am STOP Kent Rd @ Waterford Cir 2
6:15am STOP Kent Rd @ Radner St 2
6:17am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 3
6:19 am STOP PARKER ST @ Glenmore St 2
6:23am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 2
6:27 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Old Acre Rd 6
6:31am STOP Pennfield St @ Tinkham Rd 2
6:34 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Cabinet St 2
6:37 am STOP Dutchess St @ Pine Acre Rd 6
6:40 am STOP Wilbraham Rd@Winterset Dr 5
6:45am STOP Mallowhill Rd @ PARKER ST 5
6:47 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 4
6:49am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Lumae St 3
6:51am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Aldrew Te 2
6:52 am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Creswell Dr 2
7:00am END High School of Science & Technology 14
7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 43
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB32 A PUT/TEC 8AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB32 A PUT/TEC 8AM Start Time: 06:17 am Total Riders: 61
Bus: S16 End Time: 07:05am Max Load: 61
Driver: Total Time: 47:58 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 11.12 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:17 am START Wilbraham Rd@Donbray Rd 3
6:18 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 4
6:23am STOP 24 BRECKWOOD CIR 1
6:24 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 6
6:28am STOP Fargo St@Arnold Ave 5
6:31am STOP Stevenson Ave @ Spear Rd 11
6:34 am STOP Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 2
6:38am STOP Moss Rd @ N Branch Pkwy 3
6:42 am STOP Grayson Dr @ Duffy Ln 1
6:43am STOP 540 Grayson Dr 5
6:49 am END N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 20

7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 61




1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB33AM PUT/TEC 9AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB33AM PUT/TEC 9AM Start Time: 06:21 am Total Riders: 52
Bus: BO033 End Time: 07:00 am Max Load: 52
Driver: Total Time: 38:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 7.70 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:21am START Allen St@Allen Park Rd 32
6:28am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 17
6:34 am STOP Cooley St @ Caitlin Dr 2
6:42 am STOP South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln 1
6:54 am END High School of Science & Technology 22
7:00am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 30
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB34A PUT/TEC 10AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB34A PUT/TEC 10AM Start Time: 06:10 am Total Riders: 54
Bus: B034 End Time: 07:05am Max Load: 54
Driver: Total Time: 54:19 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 14.76 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:10 am START Wilbraham Rd @ Kane St 1
6:11 am STOP 1606/1607 Plumtree Rd 1
6:14 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Greenlawn St 5
6:17am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 8
6:22 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Regal St 3
6:26 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Redstone Dr 1
6:28am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge Dr 6
6:33am STOP PARKER ST @ Fair Oak Rd 13
6:36 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 8
6:39am STOP PARKER ST @ Ellendale Ci 1
6:41am STOP Oak Hollow Rd @ Forest Hills Rd 2
6:48 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Burt Rd 1
6:52 am STOP Allen St @ Harbour Rd 2
6:53am STOP Allen St @ Bairdcrest Rd 1
6:59am END 361 ISLAND POND RD 1
7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 54
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB35AM PUT/TEC 11AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB35AM PUT/TEC 11AM Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 71
Bus: B035 End Time: 07:05am Max Load: 71
Driver: Total Time: 34:05 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 6.05 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:30am START Plumtree RAd@Abbott St 8
6:35am STOP Allen St @ Amos Dr 12
6:38am STOP Allen St @ Shady Brook Ln 8
6:41am STOP Sumner Ave @ Bairdcrest Rd 4
6:44am STOP Sumner Ave @ Benz St 6
6:47 am STOP Harkness Ave @ Clough St 13
6:53am STOP Wheeler Ave @ Allen St 15
6:57 am END Roosevelt Ave @ Plumtree Rd 5
7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 71




1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB36A PUT/TEC 12AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB36A PUT/TEC 12AM Start Time: 06:34 am Total Riders: 50
Bus: B036 End Time: 07:00 am Max Load: 50
Driver: Total Time: 25:16 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 3.27 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:34 am START White St@Scott St 15
6:38 am STOP White St @ Orange St 22
6:43am STOP Orange St @ Oakland St 13
6:54 am END High School of Science & Technology 24
7:00am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 26
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB37A PUT/TEC 13AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB37A PUT/TEC 13AM Start Time: 06:38 am Total Riders: 54
Bus: B037 End Time: 07:05am Max Load: 54
Driver: Total Time: 26:18 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.23 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:38am START Dickinson St & Hollywood St 8
6:40am STOP Dickinson St @ Cliftwood St 4
6:42 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Bryant St 7
6:45am STOP White St @ Longfellow Te 3
6:46 am STOP White St @ Blaine St 6
6:49am STOP Blaine St @ Dorset St 9
6:52 am STOP Dorset St @ Sumner Ave 13
6:56 am END Sumner Ave @ Garland St 4
7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 54
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB38AM PUT/TEC 14AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB38AM PUT/TEC 14AM Start Time: 06:31 am Total Riders: 58
Bus: B038 End Time: 07:05 am Max Load: 58
Driver: Total Time: 33:46 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.48 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:31am START Dwight Rd&Hartwick St 4
6:33am STOP Dwight Rd @ Anglesea St 2
6:35am STOP Tiffany St @ Crestmont St 3
6:37 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 4
6:40 am STOP Dickinson St @ Fountain St 21
6:45am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 24
6:58 am END High School of Science & Technology 27
7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 31




1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB39A PUT/TEC 15AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM

Route: BB39A PUT/TEC 15AM Start Time: 06:27 am Total Riders: 71
Bus: BO016 End Time: 07:05 am Max Load: 71
Driver: Total Time: 37:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.09 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:27 am START Allen St @ Hunt St 14
6:30am STOP Allen St across from Alberta St 6
6:33am STOP Allen St @ Plumtree Rd 7
6:35am STOP Allen St @ Rockland St 2
6:37 am STOP Sumner Ave @ E Alvord St 16
6:41am STOP Sumner Ave @ Pomona St 18
6:50am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 7
6:52 am STOP Island Pond Rd @ Judith St 1
6:57 am END High School of Science & Technology 35
7.:.05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 36
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB47AM PUT/TEC 16AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB47AM PUT/TEC 16AM Start Time: 06:28 am Total Riders: 50
Bus: B047 End Time: 07:00 am Max Load: 50
Driver: Total Time: 31:52 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.68 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:28am START Dickinson St@Oakland St 16
6:32am STOP Oakland St @ BELMONT AVE 10
6:37 am STOP Firglade Ave@Sumner Ave 9
6:43am STOP White St @ Grand St 15
6:54 am END High School of Science & Technology 21
7:00am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 29
1/18/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For BB41AM PUT/TEC 17AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM
Route: BB41AM PUT/TEC 17AM Start Time: 06:29 am Total Riders: 57
Bus: B041 End Time: 07:05am Max Load: 57
Driver: Total Time: 35:55 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PUTNAM / SCI-TECH Distance: 5.88 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Pick Up Drop Off
6:29am START 576 ROOSEVELT AVE 1
6:30am STOP 63 South Branch Pkwy 1
6:32am STOP 368 Roosevelt Ave 2
6:38am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Fountain St 15
6:41am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Eldridge St 30
6:47 am STOP Belmont Ave & Hollywood st 8
6:57 am END High School of Science & Technology 32

7:05am DEST PUTNAM / SCI-TECH 25




1/18/2024

Route:
Bus:
Driver:
Anchor:

6:35 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
6:48 am
6:50 am
6:57 am
7:05 am

BB42A PUT/TEC 18AM
B042
Ramos, Juana
PUTNAM / SCI-TECH
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Springfield Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For BB42A PUT/TEC 18AM Putnam / Sci-Tech AM

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:
Distance:
Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Dickinson St@Alderman St

Hancock St & Central St
Central St @ Pine St
Pine St @ Cedar St
Walnut St@Cedar St

High School of Science & Technology

PUTNAM / SCI-TECH

Total Riders: 55
Max Load: 55
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off

25
6
13
6
5

31

24




